
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

72 

69 

15 

4 

Name 

Stein KARU 

Andrus KARU 

Jüri AZAROV 

Silver VIILAS 

Make 

BMW 318IS 

Citroen DS3 

Opel Ascona 

BMW 318IS 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:15.109 

3:15.165 

3:24.570 

0.000 

Diff 

0.056 

9.461 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

48.520 

47.281 

54.176 

3rd Last Tm 

45.409 

45.182 

50.399 

2nd Last Tm 

51.249 

46.613 

47.795 

Last Tm 

46.086 

52.154 

47.487 

Jokker 

3 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:16:43 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 10:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

9 

3 

2 

1 

6 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Margo SOOMETS 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Kalmer VAHT 

Alo HINTSER 

Make 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Lada 2101 

BMW 320 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:06.914 

3:07.669 

3:10.191 

3:12.237 

3:13.617 

Diff 

0.755 

3.277 

5.323 

6.703 

4th Last Tm 

45.278 

44.426 

46.104 

52.187 

51.487 

3rd Last Tm 

44.391 

44.508 

50.144 

45.513 

44.966 

2nd Last Tm 

49.380 

44.818 

45.213 

45.347 

45.399 

Last Tm 

43.866 

50.063 

44.750 

45.273 

45.834 

Jokker 

3 

4 

2 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

5 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:21:31 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 10:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

12 

13 

7 

77 

11 

Name 

Martti MÄND 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Kajus SAMSONAS 

Tiit REINAAS 

Make 

BMW 318 

Volkswagen Polo 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMW M3 E30 

Lada 2105 

Entrant 

Kaur Motorsport 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:12.269 

3:13.266 

3:19.666 

3:20.835 

3:25.632 

Diff 

0.997 

7.397 

8.566 

13.363 

4th Last Tm 

45.388 

48.583 

49.426 

46.492 

55.025 

3rd Last Tm 

46.262 

45.180 

53.001 

48.489 

48.923 

2nd Last Tm 

45.678 

44.627 

46.685 

47.793 

48.029 

Last Tm 

50.970 

50.744 

46.339 

54.131 

48.771 

Jokker 

4 

4 

2 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

5 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:25:30 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 10:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNS 

No. 

9 

3 

2 

1 

12 

13 

6 

72 

69 

7 

77 

15 

11 

4 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 
Margo SOOMETS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Kalmer VAHT 
Martti MÄND 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Stein KARU 
Andrus KARU 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Kajus SAMSONAS 
Jüri AZAROV 
Tiit REINAAS 
Silver VIILAS 

Total Tm 

3:06.914 
3:07.669 
3:10.191 
3:12.237 
3:12.269 
3:13.266 
3:13.617 
3:15.109 
3:15.165 
3:19.666 
3:20.835 
3:24.570 
3:25.632 

Diff 

0.755 

3.277 

5.323 

5.355 

6.352 

6.703 

8.195 

8.251 

12.752 

13.921 

17.656 

18.718 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:15.109] 

4  [3:15.165] 

- 

- 

4  [3:24.570] 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

4  [3:06.914] 

4  [3:07.669] 

4  [3:10.191] 

4  [3:12.237] 

- 

- 

4  [3:13.617] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:12.269] 

4  [3:13.266] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:19.666] 

4  [3:20.835] 

- 

4  [3:25.632] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNS 

No. 

9 

3 

2 

1 

12 

13 

6 

72 

69 

7 

77 

15 

11 

4 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 
Margo SOOMETS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Kalmer VAHT 
Martti MÄND 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Stein KARU 
Andrus KARU 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Kajus SAMSONAS 
Jüri AZAROV 
Tiit REINAAS 
Silver VIILAS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:06.914 

3:07.669 

3:10.191 

3:12.237 

3:12.269 

3:13.266 

3:13.617 

3:15.109 

3:15.165 

3:19.666 

3:20.835 

3:24.570 

3:25.632 

R1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
0 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

4 

15 

77 

11 

Name 

Silver VIILAS 

Jüri AZAROV 

Kajus SAMSONAS 

Tiit REINAAS 

Make 

BMW 318IS 

Opel Ascona 

BMW M3 E30 

Lada 2105 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:13.620 

3:20.242 

3:33.658 

3:32.127 

Diff 

6.622 

20.038 

DQ 

4th Last Tm 

51.946 

47.835 

47.027 

49.640 

3rd Last Tm 

45.477 

47.305 

45.726 

1:02.421 

2nd Last Tm 

45.697 

51.889 

1:04.703 

47.704 

Last Tm 

46.382 

48.017 

52.367 

47.308 

Jokker 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

1 

3 

Comment 

Hoiatus 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:21:39 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 11:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

13 

72 

69 

7 

6 

Name 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Stein KARU 

Andrus KARU 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Alo HINTSER 

Make 

Volkswagen Polo 

BMW 318IS 

Citroen DS3 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMW 320 

Entrant 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:08.591 

3:09.567 

3:11.612 

3:14.412 

3:15.202 

Diff 

0.976 

3.021 

5.821 

6.611 

4th Last Tm 

45.827 

46.593 

53.378 

47.474 

47.742 

3rd Last Tm 

44.584 

45.350 

44.567 

46.153 

50.679 

2nd Last Tm 

44.773 

49.131 

45.191 

50.829 

45.340 

Last Tm 

49.852 

44.852 

44.878 

46.082 

46.077 

Jokker 

4 

3 

1 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

5 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:26:19 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 11:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

3 

9 

2 

12 

1 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Rommi PUKK 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Martti MÄND 

Kalmer VAHT 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

BMW 318 

Lada 2101 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Kaur Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:07.767 

3:08.471 

3:10.273 

3:11.714 

3:13.697 

Diff 

0.704 

2.506 

3.947 

5.930 

4th Last Tm 

49.607 

44.393 

45.734 

52.482 

47.689 

3rd Last Tm 

44.575 

44.345 

44.699 

45.020 

45.073 

2nd Last Tm 

44.820 

49.240 

50.060 

44.734 

51.078 

Last Tm 

45.263 

47.065 

46.042 

45.904 

45.552 

Jokker 

1 

3 

3 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

5 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:30:36 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 11:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
DQ 

No. 

3 

9 

13 

72 

2 

69 

12 

4 

1 

7 

6 

15 

77 

11 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 
Rommi PUKK 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Stein KARU 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Andrus KARU 
Martti MÄND 
Silver VIILAS 
Kalmer VAHT 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Jüri AZAROV 
Kajus SAMSONAS 
Tiit REINAAS 

Total Tm 

3:07.767 
3:08.471 
3:08.591 
3:09.567 
3:10.273 
3:11.612 
3:11.714 
3:13.620 
3:13.697 
3:14.412 
3:15.202 
3:20.242 
3:33.658 

Diff 

0.704 

0.824 

1.800 

2.506 

3.845 

3.947 

5.853 

5.930 

6.645 

7.435 

12.475 

25.891 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:13.620] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:20.242] 

4  [3:33.658] 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [3:08.591] 

4  [3:09.567] 

- 

4  [3:11.612] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:14.412] 

4  [3:15.202] 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:07.767] 

4  [3:08.471] 

- 

- 

4  [3:10.273] 

- 

4  [3:11.714] 

- 

4  [3:13.697] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

3 

9 

2 

13 

72 

12 

1 

69 

6 

7 

15 

77 

4 

11 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 
Rommi PUKK 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Stein KARU 
Martti MÄND 
Kalmer VAHT 
Andrus KARU 
Alo HINTSER 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Jüri AZAROV 
Kajus SAMSONAS 
Silver VIILAS 
Tiit REINAAS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:07.669 

3:06.914 

3:10.191 

3:13.266 

3:15.109 

3:12.269 

3:12.237 

3:15.165 

3:13.617 

3:19.666 

3:24.570 

3:20.835 

3:25.632 

R1.  

45 
50 
42 
38 
36 
39 
40 
35 
37 
34 
32 
33 

DNS 
31 

M2. Total Tm 

3:07.767 

3:08.471 

3:10.273 

3:08.591 

3:09.567 

3:11.714 

3:13.697 

3:11.612 

3:15.202 

3:14.412 

3:20.242 

3:33.658 

3:13.620 

R2.  

50 
45 
39 
42 
40 
37 
35 
38 
33 
34 
32 
31 
36 
DQ 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 
95 
81 
80 
76 
76 
75 
73 
70 
68 
64 
64 
36 
31 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

77 

15 

11 

6 

4 

Name 

Kajus SAMSONAS 

Jüri AZAROV 

Tiit REINAAS 

Alo HINTSER 

Silver VIILAS 

Make 

BMW M3 E30 

Opel Ascona 

Lada 2105 

BMW 320 

BMW 318IS 

Entrant 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:18.758 

3:21.539 

3:40.471 

52.442 

0.000 

Diff 

2.781 

21.713 

DNF 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

48.846 

54.670 

49.693 

48.297 

3rd Last Tm 

46.712 

47.298 

57.774 

2nd Last Tm 

52.578 

46.877 

54.441 

Last Tm 

46.457 

47.810 

53.397 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

3 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

4 

1 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:09:58 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

1 

12 

69 

7 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Martti MÄND 

Andrus KARU 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

Citroen DS3 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Kaur Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

3:13.190 

3:48.069 

5:07.018 

5:09.886 

Diff 

34.879 

1:53.828 

1 Lap 

4th Last Tm 

51.467 

58.670 

45.792 

1:07.390 

3rd Last Tm 

45.682 

46.801 

45.993 

1:07.390 

2nd Last Tm 

46.315 

52.010 

45.667 

1:00.787 

Last Tm 

46.163 

46.884 

46.099 

57.987 

Jokker 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

4 

Comment 

+ 20 sek 

+ 120 sek 

+ 120 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:14:23 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 13:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

3 

2 

9 

72 

13 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Rommi PUKK 

Stein KARU 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

BMW 120 

BMW 318IS 

Volkswagen Polo 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:07.504 

3:13.400 

3:13.515 

3:14.365 

3:42.856 

Diff 

5.896 

6.011 

6.861 

35.352 

4th Last Tm 

44.821 

48.398 

46.338 

52.912 

46.801 

3rd Last Tm 

45.073 

45.563 

45.674 

45.982 

50.525 

2nd Last Tm 

44.193 

44.742 

50.873 

45.371 

44.498 

Last Tm 

49.708 

50.907 

46.999 

46.445 

47.200 

Jokker 

4 

4 

3 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

5 

2 

4 

3 

Comment 

+ 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:19:51 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 13:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

3 

1 

2 

9 

72 

77 

15 

11 

13 

12 

69 

7 

6 

4 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 
Kalmer VAHT 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Rommi PUKK 
Stein KARU 
Kajus SAMSONAS 
Jüri AZAROV 
Tiit REINAAS 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Martti MÄND 
Andrus KARU 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Silver VIILAS 

Total Tm 

3:07.504 
3:13.190 
3:13.400 
3:13.515 
3:14.365 
3:18.758 
3:21.539 
3:40.471 
3:42.856 
3:48.069 
5:07.018 
5:09.886 
52.442 

Diff 

5.686 

5.896 

6.011 

6.861 

11.254 

14.035 

32.967 

35.352 

40.565 

1:59.514 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:18.758] 

4  [3:21.539] 

4  [3:40.471] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

1  [52.442] 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:13.190] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:48.069] 

4  [5:07.018] 

3  [5:09.886] 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:07.504] 

- 

4  [3:13.400] 

4  [3:13.515] 

4  [3:14.365] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:42.856] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

3 

9 

2 

1 

72 

13 

12 

69 

77 

15 

6 

7 

11 

4 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 
Rommi PUKK 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Kalmer VAHT 
Stein KARU 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Martti MÄND 
Andrus KARU 
Kajus SAMSONAS 
Jüri AZAROV 
Alo HINTSER 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Tiit REINAAS 
Silver VIILAS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:07.669 

3:06.914 

3:10.191 

3:12.237 

3:15.109 

3:13.266 

3:12.269 

3:15.165 

3:20.835 

3:24.570 

3:13.617 

3:19.666 

3:25.632 

R1.  

45 
50 
42 
40 
36 
38 
39 
35 
33 
32 
37 
34 
31 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

3:07.767 

3:08.471 

3:10.273 

3:13.697 

3:09.567 

3:08.591 

3:11.714 

3:11.612 

3:33.658 

3:20.242 

3:15.202 

3:14.412 

3:13.620 

R2.  

50 
45 
39 
35 
40 
42 
37 
38 
31 
32 
33 
34 
DQ 
36 

M3. Total Tm 

3:07.504 

3:13.515 

3:13.400 

3:13.190 

3:14.365 

3:42.856 

3:48.069 

5:07.018 

3:18.758 

3:21.539 

52.442 

5:09.886 

3:40.471 

R3.  

50 
40 
42 
45 
39 
35 
34 
33 
38 
37 
31 
32 
36 

DNS 

Total points 

145 
135 
123 
120 
115 
115 
110 
106 
102 
101 
101 
100 
67 
36 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

3 

72 

6 

77 

12 

11 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Stein KARU 

Alo HINTSER 

Kajus SAMSONAS 

Martti MÄND 

Tiit REINAAS 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMW 318IS 

BMW 320 

BMW M3 E30 

BMW 318 

Lada 2105 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Kaur Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

4:39.114 

4:46.599 

4:56.327 

5:11.796 

3:18.417 

2:42.594 

Diff 

7.485 

17.213 

32.682 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

44.447 

49.773 

45.657 

47.174 

45.244 

50.902 

3rd Last Tm 

49.841 

49.539 

50.399 

44.915 

51.484 

55.609 

2nd Last Tm 

46.139 

46.319 

46.856 

46.760 

45.244 

49.241 

Last Tm 

46.172 

46.115 

53.765 

48.844 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

4 

4 

3 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

5 

4 

3 

6 

Comment 

+ 20 sek. 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:28:33 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 14:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

69 

9 

1 

13 

15 

7 

Name 

Andrus KARU 

Rommi PUKK 

Kalmer VAHT 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Jüri AZAROV 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Make 

Citroen DS3 

BMW 120 

Lada 2101 

Volkswagen Polo 

Opel Ascona 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:39.513 

4:39.995 

4:43.469 

4:44.996 

4:51.985 

0.000 

Diff 

0.482 

3.956 

5.483 

12.472 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

45.203 

49.575 

45.462 

47.631 

47.127 

3rd Last Tm 

50.516 

45.068 

45.476 

50.202 

46.826 

2nd Last Tm 

44.607 

44.887 

45.628 

44.981 

46.229 

Last Tm 

44.529 

44.361 

45.200 

45.319 

46.748 

Jokker 

4 

3 

2 

4 

2 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:39:25 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 14:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

3 

9 

69 

1 

6 

72 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Rommi PUKK 

Andrus KARU 

Kalmer VAHT 

Alo HINTSER 

Stein KARU 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMW 120 

Citroen DS3 

Lada 2101 

BMW 320 

BMW 318IS 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

Total Tm 

4:36.842 

4:40.577 

4:44.631 

4:47.253 

3:15.210 

4.013 

Diff 

3.735 

7.789 

10.411 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

44.707 

49.158 

46.533 

45.472 

50.283 

3rd Last Tm 

44.142 

44.682 

50.618 

45.121 

45.828 

2nd Last Tm 

49.003 

49.224 

44.651 

46.288 

50.283 

Last Tm 

45.172 

44.262 

45.414 

45.342 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

5 

3;5 

4 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

5 

6 

4 

Comment 

false start 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:38:28 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 15:00 


